
S. No Way Bill No. Booking Date Weight Article 
Names

No. Of 
Articles

Consolidat
ed E-

Waybill 
No

E-Waybill 
No.

E-Waybill
Validity

Value of 
Consignment

Consignor 
Name

Consignee 
Name

Invoice 
Received

No. of 
Articles 

Unloaded

1 02114532502288
SPECIAL DELIVERY 25-Sep-2024 184.000 CARTON BOX

(23) 23

59171075680
7,561710756
770,5517107
56748,58171

0756721

264498.140

Mahindra 
Logistics 
limited 
.C/O.Glaxos
mithkline 
Asia Private 
Limited

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LIMITED

2 08109232500614
NORMAL 26-Sep-2024 1810.00

0
CARTON BOX
(100) 100 52171129049

9 230183.000

Jyothy Labs 
Limited, 
JYOTHY 
LABS LTD., 
TRICHY 
DEPOT,

Reliance Retail 
Limited,

3 03117932501563
NORMAL 27-Sep-2024 286.000 CARTON BOX

(26) 26

57171182474
3,541711716
607,5917117
16602,56171
1716603,521
711719019,5

91711719023

93846.000 EMAMI 
LIMITED

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LIMITED

4 02112732501240
NORMAL 27-Sep-2024 780.000 CARTON BOX

(78) 78
50171181221
3,541711812

583
87744.380

Wingreens 
Farms 
Private 
Limited

Reliance Retail 
Limited

OGPL NO OGPL-CBHB-0110697-24-
25 Total Weight 3374.823 Total No. of Articles 261 Date 30-Sep-2024

From Location : COIMBATORE HUB To Location DoorDelivery No.Of WayBill's 11 Driver Name

Vehicle No. TN11V6203 No of Hamali Used 4 Vehicle Plan Time

Vehicle Arrival Time Supervisor Name rajesh Departure Time

PONPURE LOGISTICS
No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040, 

Tamil Nadu, India

* Vehicle number update through E-waybill system Automation API *
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5 06127632502016
NORMAL 26-Sep-2024 147.645 CARTON BOX

(15) 15 54171137975
2 80128.000 VAS 

ENTERPRIZE

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LIMITED 
CBE GODREJ

6 02000332501218
NORMAL 24-Sep-2024 102.006 CARTON BOX

(9) 9 71324.000

EVEREADY 
INDUSTRIES 
INDIA 
LIMITED

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LTD CBE

7 06127632502019
NORMAL 27-Sep-2024 15.696 CARTON BOX

(1) 1 57171137971
9 18921.000 VAS 

ENTERPRIZE

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LIMITED 
CBE GODREJ

8 06127632502015
NORMAL 26-Sep-2024 13.272 CARTON BOX

(3) 3 56171137975
8 11284.000 VAS 

ENTERPRIZE

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LIMITED 
CBE GODREJ

9 02112732501235
NORMAL 27-Sep-2024 24.000 CARTON BOX

(3) 3
57171181918
7,531711820

400
5544.000

RAW 
PRESSERY 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LIMITED

10 06127632502018
NORMAL 27-Sep-2024 1.980 CARTON BOX

(1) 1 56171137973
2 4633.000 VAS 

ENTERPRIZE

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LIMITED 
CBE GODREJ

11 06127632502017
NORMAL 27-Sep-2024 10.224 CARTON BOX

(2) 2 55171137974
2 3706.000 VAS 

ENTERPRIZE

RELIANCE 
RETAIL LIMITED 
CBE GODREJ
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